WUHS Boys Volleyball Schedule 2026

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Fri-Sat
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday

2/10/26
2/12/26
2/17/26
2/19/26
2/24/26
2/26/26
3/3/26
3/5/26
3/10/26
3/12/26
3/17/26
3-19-26
3-24-26
3/26/26
3/27-28/26
4/9/26
4/14/26
4/16/26
4/21/26
4/23/26

4-28-26

*TCC League Contests

WUHS @ Roosevelt
Central West @ WUHS
Torres @ WUHS
WUHS @ Edison
WUHS @ Sanger West
Hoover @ WUHS
Parlier @ WUHS
Sunnyside @ WUHS
Madera South @ WUHS
McLane @ WUHS
WUHS @ Liberty
Kerman @ WUHS*
Selma @ WUHS*
WUHS @ Reedley*
Kings River Invitational
Immanuel @ WUHS*
WUHS @ Liberty
WUHS @ Kerman*
WUHS @ Selma*
Reedley @ WUHS* (Senior Night)

WUHS @ Immanuel*

4:30/6:00

5:00/6:00

5:00/6:00

4:30/5:30

4:30/5:30
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:30/6:30
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
9:00am
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00

5:00/6:00



