

## **WUHS Boys Volleyball Schedule 2026**

Tuesday	2/10/26	WUHS @ Roosevelt	4:30/6:00
Thursday	2/12/26	Central West @ WUHS	5:00/6:00
Tuesday	2/17/26	Torres @ WUHS	5:00/6:00
Thursday	2/19/26	WUHS @ Edison	4:30/5:30
Tuesday	2/24/26	WUHS @ Sanger West	4:30/5:30
Thursday	2/26/26	Hoover @ WUHS	5:00/6:00
Tuesday	3/3/26	Parlier @ WUHS	5:00/6:00
Thursday	3/5/26	Sunnyside @ WUHS	5:30/6:30
Tuesday	3/10/26	Madera South @ WUHS	5:00/6:00
Thursday	3/12/26	McLane @ WUHS	5:00/6:00
Tuesday	3/17/26	WUHS @ Liberty	5:00/6:00
Thursday	3-19-26	Kerman @ WUHS*	5:00/6:00
Tuesday	3-24-26	Selma @ WUHS*	5:00/6:00
Thursday	3/26/26	WUHS @ Reedley*	5:00/6:00
Fri-Sat	3/27-28/26	Kings River Invitational	9:00am
Thursday	4/9/26	Immanuel @ WUHS*	5:00/6:00
Tuesday	4/14/26	WUHS @ Liberty	5:00/6:00
Thursday	4/16/26	WUHS @ Kerman*	5:00/6:00
Tuesday	4/21/26	WUHS @ Selma*	5:00/6:00
Thursday	4/23/26	Reedley @ WUHS* (Senior Night)	5:00/6:00
Tuesday	4-28-26	WUHS @ Immanuel*	5:00/6:00

**\*TCC League Contests**